Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: B.E. (Computer)
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ABHISHEK NAGARE . .
AGNIHOTRI REVA YOGESH

AHER TANISHKA ANANT

AHER VEDANT DADASAHEB
AHIRE LALIT RANJAN

AKRAM IQBAL KADRI

AMEY NAGESH GAIKWAD

ANUJ MANOJ DATIR

AROTE MADHURA SANJAY
ATHARYV NISHANT BHOSALE
AUTI DIVYA SANDIP

AWATE PRIYA NAMDEO
AWATIRAK AYUSH DATTATRAY
AYUSH GAWANDE . .

AYUSH KOUL . .

BADJATE MAHI ASHISH

BANDRE HRISHIKESH DHANAJI
BARI ROSHANI VIJAY
BHALEKAR SAHIL UMESH
BHAVESH DEEPAK VAISHNAV
BHOI ANUJA NARSINGH
BHOSALE SHRAVANI LAXMIKANT
BHUJBAL YASH UMESH

BIDKAR SWANANDI PRAMOD
BIDVE SAEE KISHOR
CHAUDHARI MANSWI KANCHAN
CHAUDHARI SHREYASH AMRUT
CHAUDHARI VARAD SUDHIR
CHAVAN ADITYA PANDIT
CHAVAN ATHARYV DATTATRAYA
CHAVAN PRATIKSHA BHARAT
CHOUDHARI ATHARV NIRAJKUMAR
CHOWDHARY BIBI FATEMA IMTIYAZ
DAHIFALE ABHIRAJ ADINATH
DAREKAR SARTHAK NILESH
DASGUDE UNMESHA MARUTI

DERE RUTVI DATTARAJ

Eligibility No
12025267793
12025267808
12025267753
12025267708
12025267814
12025267805
12025267649
12025267828
12025267650
12025267739
12025267671
12025267817
12025267872
12025267732
12025267891
12025267882
12025267838
12025267812
12025267852
12025267719
12025267811
12025267802
12025267653
12025267750
12025267743
12025267884
12025267731
12025267890
12025267761
12025267656
12025267717
12025267641
12025267727
12025267737
12025267878
12025267776

12025267690
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DESHMUKH AADESH AMOLRAO 12025267892
DESHMUKH TANVI PRASHANT 12025267758
DHADYALA SIDAKPREET SINGH GURMIT 12025267778
QDII’-\II;:Gl-iE AMARDIP PANDIT 12025267741
DHANWATE SANSKAR DHANANJAY 12025267651
DHERANGE SIDDHI SHIVAJI 12025267779
DHOTRE MRUGAKSHI SUCHIT 12025267703
DIWAN DIGVIJAY RAJESH 12025267707
DOLARE AMEY RAJENDRA 12025267702
DOSHI MEET VAIBHAV 12025267889
DOSHI RIYA VAIBHAV 12025267885
DUBEY GAURAYV RADHESHYAM 12025267865
DULANGE ANUJ ANAND 12025267875
GABHALE PRAJWAL LAHU 12025267746
GADEKAR SAIRAJ NITIN 12025267799
GADGE SHRAVANI VILAS 12025267678
GAIKWAD PUSHKAR ATUL 12025267894
GAIKWAD TANMAY SAMEER 12025267705
GALPHADE LAXMI VINAY 12025267796
GAMPLE PRANAYV SATISH 12025267790
GANVIR NUSHANT GAJANAN 12025267720
GAYAKWAD PRAVIN PYARELAL 12025267846
GEDAM CHAITANYA KAILAS 12025267853
GHADGE ABHIJEET ANIL 12025267833
GHADI KRISHNA SAMBHAJI 12025267837
GHODAKE ADITYA DEVENDRA 12025267748
GHOLAP RISHI SACHIN 12025267738
GOLANDE HARSHAL RAVINDRA 12025267751
GOSWAMI SANJAYPURI ARJUN 12025267791
GUNDECHA DAKSH ANUP 12025267883
HARNE SHABDALI PRAMODRAO 12025267831
HARPALE SANSKRUTI CHANDAN 12025267672
HARSHIT PRAVIN LABADE 12025267682
HEMBADE JAYATI NAGANNATH 12025267857
HIRAS KASTURI DNYANESHWAR 12025267773
HOGALE SANIKA YUVRAJ 12025267713
HRUTUJA PRAVIN GURAV 12025267765
HUSSAIN AFFAN MOHAMMED SHOUKAT 12025267677
JADHAV ANUJA MANISH 12025267768
JADHAV GAURAYV BAPU 12025267699
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JADHAYV HARSHAL SACHIN

JADHAYV PRANJAL RITESH

JADHAV RAJVARDHAN HANMANTRAO

JADHAV VEDANT HEMANT
JADHAV YASH RAJU

JADHAV YASH VINOD
JAHAGIRDAR PRESHIT ANUP
JAMDAR ABHAYRAJ ANANTA

JAMKHINDIKAR ADVAIT MAHENDRA

JIDHNESH KISHOR KAKUSTE
JOSHI GANESH ANIL

JOSHI NIHAR CHIDAMBAR
JOSHI YUVIKA YATIN

KABRA HARSHAL AJAY
KACHARE ANIKET GANPAT
KADAM MEGHA HANUMANT
KALANE VEDIKA SUNIL

KALE SAMRUDDH ARVIND
KALE SHREYA JAYWANT

KALE VIRAJ SAMEER

KAMBLE PRATIKSHA JITENDRA
KANADE MITHILESH MAHENDRA
KANDHARE SARTHAK SANJAY
KARALE ROHAN SATISH
KARANDE VEDANT VASANT
KAREKAR SIDDHI VASUDEV
KARIMKHAN MOHAMMED HUZEFA
MIIKH AN

KARLI YASH PURUSHOTTAM
KASTURE ANVAY NIRAJ

KATE MAHESH BHAGCHAND
KATE SHRAVANI SANDEEP
KATRE SHUBHAM BHALCHANDRA
KENDRE SUDARSHAN VISHNU
KHADE ROUNAK RAHUL

KHAN MUHAMMAD JAWED
KHATODE ATHARVA UTTAM
KHEDKAR PRIYA PRATAP
KHOSRE ADITYA ..

KOKARE SAMRUDDHI MANSING

KOKATE AKSHADA RAVINDRA

12025267724
12025267664
12025267681
12025267824
12025267658
12025267665
12025267864
12025267680
12025267784
12025267816
12025267747
12025267745
12025267826
12025267700
12025267645
12025267839
12025267895
12025267734
12025267856
12025267643
12025267698
12025267654
12025267854
12025267701
12025267807
12025267849
12025267675
12025267687
12025267760
12025267688
12025267772
12025267877
12025267726
12025267721
12025267887
12025267662
12025267648
12025267646
12025267855
12025267660
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KOTHARE GANESH DNYANESHWAR
KOTHEKAR THAVIR SHILWANT
KRITIKA RAINA . .

KSHIRSAGAR ARJUN PRASHANT
KSHIRSAGAR KHUSHI RAJENDRA
KULKARNI AAROHI KIRAN
KULKARNI ANIRUDDHA BALASAHEB
KULKARNI BHARGAVI MANISH
KULKARNI MRUDUL SACHIN
KUMARI NIBHA UPENDRA SAH
LADDA BHAKTI PAVAN

LANKE ADITI DHANANJAY

LIMBONE KUNAL VINOD

LONARE KUBER SUBRAMANI
MAHAJAN VAIBHAV KAILAS
MAHURKAR VEDANT VIVEK

MALVI SHREYASH EKNATH
MANDHARE SANSKAR SATYAM
MANDKE MORESHWAR DHONDIRAM
MANE ATHARV UMESH

MANE VAISHNAVI SANJAY
MANJARE SNEHA HANUMANT
MARDHEKAR SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH
MD SALIK ZAKARIYA AB SAJEED
MEMANE PRANAV RAJENDRA
MEMANE TEJAS KALU

MISAL OM ANKUSH

MISHRA GAURAYV SANTOSH
MITKARE SAMIKSHA MAKRAND
MOHD TARIQUE ISLAMUL HAQUE QAZI
MOMIN AAVES NAUSHAD

MOMIN AFFAN ABDULRAUF

MORE ARYA JITENDRA

MORE MRUNMAYEE SACHIN
MOTKAR SHIVAM SHAHADEV
NAGARE PRATHMESH NITIN
NAZIRKAR OM ANIL

NEHA GANESH SHINGOTE

NIKAM ADITYA SHASHIKANT

NIKAM ATHARV GANESH

12025267886
12025267823
12025267861
12025267782
12025267686
12025267642
12025267870
12025267647
12025267809
12025267806
12025267789
12025267836
12025267685
12025267871
12025267775
12025267888
12025267655
12025267825
12025267689
12025267868
12025267715
12025267704
12025267829
12025267881
12025267749
12025267845
12025267661
12025267827
12025267830
12025267683
12025267774
12025267722
12025267674
12025267668
12025267733
12025267835
12025267813
12025267810
12025267832
12025267798
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OSWAL ADITYA SURESH

PADALE TANVI MAHENDRA

PAIGUDE ARJUN NILESH

PALAK PRAVIN FULDEVARE

PANBUDE SAHIL SANDEEP

PANCHWATKAR VRUSHABH YOGESH

PANDE SANSKAR PRASHANT
PANMAND TANISHKA VITTHAL
PANSARE SHLOK MADHYAKANT
PARDESHI PRANAYV SUBHASHSING
PARDESHI SUMIT SOHAN
PARKALE KUNAL MAHADEO
PARKHI ISHAAN PRADEEP

PATIL GAYATRI PARAG

PATIL JANHAVEE JITENDRA
PATIL LENIN GAJANAN

PATIL MONIKA SANTOSH

PATIL SAIRAJ HARESH

PATIL VEDIKA JAYWANTRAO
PAWAR ARYAN SACHIN

PAWAR HIMANSHU VINOD
PAWAR ISHWARI ANAND
PAWAR SHRAVANI SUNIL
PEERZADE REHAN AFSAR
PEKAM GAURAYV SANTOSH
PHARKUTE BHUMIKA SHIVLING
PHIRKE NISARG SATISH

POORNA CHANDRAKANT BHOLE
PRAGATI KUMARI . .

PRASAD AARUSHI NILESH
PRATHAM VISHAL NALAWADE
PRISHA SUNTOSH PANIKKAR
RAJPUT SURAJSING DHANUSING
RANA ARYAN HARIDAYALSINGH
RATHOD AKSHAY DASU
RATHOD OMKAR VITTHAL
RAYKAR SAMIKSHA SAMEER
RUSHIKESH UMAKANT RAKTE
RUTUJ JITESH JAIN

S AJEYASREE ..

12025267757
12025267744
12025267696
12025267766
12025267693
12025267783
12025267862
12025267710
12025267729
12025267754
12025267819
12025267767
12025267815
12025267797
12025267801
12025267730
12025267794
12025267711
12025267764
12025267667
12025267867
12025267821
12025267657
12025267795
12025267869
12025267759
12025267640
12025267851
12025267652
12025267697
12025267844
12025267788
12025267781
12025267679
12025267804
12025267676
12025267880
12025267893
12025267770
12025267820
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SADAFULE SHUBHAM MAHESH
SALGAR SARTHAK NITIN

SALGAR SHIVPRASAD BAPU
SALUNKE SAYLI BALASAHEB
SAMARA SHAJI ..

SAMRUDDHI LAHU MANCHARE
SANGVE BASWARAJ GUNVANT
SAPKAL VARAD SANTOSH
SARADE PRATHAMESH PRAVIN
SASANE TEJAL RAVINDRA
SAWANT AARYAN JAIDEEP
SAWANT ANUJA DATTA

SAWANT DHANANJAY SHASHIKANT
SAYYAD MUSKAN JAMIL

SAYYED JUNED JAMIRODDIN
SAYYED MANTASHA SAJID
SHAFAQ SHIRAZ . .

SHAIKH ANZAR ALI AIYAZ HUSSAIN
SHAIKH AZHAF MUDASSAR NADEEM
SHAIKH BURHAN MERAJ

SHAIKH MOHAMMEDUMAR JAVED
SHELAR GIRISH SAMADHAN
SHERDI ARSH AEJAZ

SHETTIWAR VISHAL RAMRAO
SHINDE ADARSHKUMAR KACHRU
SHINDE HARSHADA SAMBHAIJI
SHINDE NAKSHATRA SANDIP
SHINDE SARTHAK SANTOSH
SHINDE VAISHNAVI LAXMAN
SHISAL SHREYA ANANDRAO
SHREYASH SHIVAIJI PARIT

SINGH SRISHTI AMARJEET

SINKAR KARTIK GANESH

SISODE DARSHAN SUNIL

SOHANI SAMEER SHREEYASH
SOMANI RAMAN RADHESHYAM
SONAWANE SHIVAM HEMANT
SOYAM GAURAYV YOGESH
SRUSHTI SACHIN BALWAN

TAMBOLI MOHAMMED ANZAR IRFAN

12025267756
12025267695
12025267792
12025267714
12025267769
12025267669
12025267834
12025267777
12025267818
12025267842
12025267644
12025267694
12025267800
12025267879
12025267785
12025267874
12025267712
12025267803
12025267822
12025267706
12025267673
12025267850
12025267725
12025267691
12025267692
12025267843
12025267786
12025267763
12025267735
12025267762
12025267740
12025267847
12025267859
12025267670
12025267866
12025267873
12025267863
12025267716
12025267876
12025267728
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THAKUR ADITYA ANIL
THOMBRE SAEE DEEPAK
THORAT CHAITANYA SANDESH
TONAPE ASMITA MINESHKUMAR
TONAPE SUMIT SUBHASH
TUPLONDHE OMKAR NITIN
UBALE UDAY RAVINDRA
VARKHADE PRANJALI DIPAK
VEGAD DHAWAL RAJENDRA
VHATKAR AAYUSHKA NILESH
VYAVAHARE PRASHANT SHANKAR
WADHANKAR TOSHNI GANESH
WAGH ROHAN GAJANAN

WANI VEDANT AMRENDRA
WARANG MRUNAL MANOHAR
WARE HARSHADA PRAKASH
WARKHADE BHAKTI DATTATRAY
YENPURE ANISH KIRAN

ZALTE SARIPUTRA SHUDHODHAN
ZINJADE NIRANJAN KASHINATH

12025267858
12025267666
12025267684
12025267787
12025267718
12025267848
12025267663
12025267755
12025267896
12025267752
12025267742
12025267723
12025267841
12025267840
12025267736
12025267780
12025267709
12025267659
12025267860
12025267771
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